TEXTRON INC.

TEXTRON INC.

ISIN: US8832031012

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:01

Price
90.05 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.30% (-0.27)

US8832031012
TXT

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

15,581 EUR
S&P 500

87.86 USD (500)
93.33 USD (1,000)
90.67 USD

90.67 USD

89.54 USD

90.32 USD
90.068865 USD
995,643
89,665,151.83
16,487

WKN: 883203101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/10/14 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/27 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/09/27 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/27 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/09/23 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8832031012&ID_NOTATION=286949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8832031012&ID_NOTATION=286949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9deb6a8a65cb4845daf052ad8a644915afdb2f68665601c1628d9271865c53a5&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=01492c6f72e99b120&time=1729435348&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=264ef8e225e104c080ba8b09af8768daf3241c8b499373c2bf129e7bd662644c&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7b3fb30e349f947ef&time=1729435348&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=232babe0f92a6a7ddedc5677549572321d8d7aae9ab4b1735832868e2813346e&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3247c2b06a76c584e&time=1729435348&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1f0fbb531ebb6562156f1039de74235090e0e52595d9c6199755d2e5f4b8e51&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9f49b92fb8dc4b1f&time=1729435348&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c895b0c0608e361d540502b4243475ac05bb1a3464a35558e19ebf68f1003d39&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4094a8a3e004ed740&time=1729435348&tool=RSC

TEXTRON INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:01

Price
90.05 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.30% (-0.27)

ISIN US8832031012
Symbol TXT
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,5681 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 87.86 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 93.33 USD (1,000)
Open 90.67 USD
High 90.67 USD
Low 89.54 USD
Close (prev. day) 90.32 USD
VWAP 90.068865 USD
Volume (pcs) 995,643
Trading volume 89,665,151.83
Number of trades 16,487
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.73% +14.68% +23.00%
Perf (abs.) -2.53 +11.53 +16.84
Beta 1.00 0.85 1.05

Volatility 2470  22.07 27.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 82.90 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 82.28 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/10/ 22:00 90.05 USD
18

Munich 2024/10/ 17:26 82.66 EUR
18

London Stock 2024/06/ 15:30 85.23 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

89.67

0.00

0.01

88.86 USD (951,903
87.36 USD (988,298
87.69 USD (959,045
85.90 USD (1,100,993
97.34 USD (2024/04/08
76.98 USD (2024/01/17
97.34 USD (2024/04/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
74.13 USD (2023/11/29)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=286949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28617975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28618518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19908
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805426

TEXTRON INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/10/ 08:01 82.96 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 08:10 82.92 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 08:08 82.96 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1553872
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19907

TEXTRON INC.

Company profile

TEXTRON

Contact Details
TEXTRON INC.

40 Westminster Street - 02903-2525
Providence

Telefon: +1-401-421-2800
Fax: +

E-mail: enquiries@textron.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Maria Zuber

Thomas
Kennedy

Deborah
James

James Ziemer

Kathleen
Bader

Lionel Nowell

Michael
Garrett

R. Clark

Richard
Ambrose

Scaott C.
Donnelly

E. Robert
Lupone

Frank T.
Connor

Julie G. Duffy

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:enquiries@textron.com
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